BRILLIANCE MADE POSSIBLE



GAMING
Serise

Curvature

Resolution

HDR
(High dynamic range)

Contrast Ratio

Refresh
Rate

Response
Time

Adobe RGB

Display
Colors

Color bit

MEG38ICQR
Plus

375

Curve
2300R

Rlegbsi d

3840x1600
(UWQHD+)

DisplayHDR 600

1000:1

175Hz

ms

129%

91%

96%

1078

10 bits

HDMIx2
DisplayPortx1
1x Earphone out
Adjustment
stand

MEG

MEG 342C
QD OLED

3418

Curve
1800R

OLED

3440x1440
(UWQHD)

True Black 400

250

100000011

175Hz

0ims

139%

98%

99%

1078

10 bits

HDMIx2
DisplayPortx1
Type Cx1
Adjustment
stand

MPG ARTY-
MIS 343CQR

34

Curve
1000R

VA

3440x1440
(UWQHD)

HDR400

400

300011

165HZ

ms

118%

90%

93%

1078

(8 bits
+FROC)

HDMIx2
DisplayPortx1
Type Cx1
Ix Earphone out
Adjustment
stand

MPG341QR
MPG

34

Flat

IPS

3440x1440
(UWQHD)

HDR 400

550

10001

144HZ

ms

123%

88%

92%

1078

(8 bits +
FRC)

HDMIx2
DisplayPortx1
Type Cx1
Ix Earphone out
Adjustment
stand

MPG321UR
Qb

32

Flat

IPS

3840x2160
(UHD)

DisplayHDR 600

400

10001

144Hz

ms

143%

99%

7%

1078

(8 bits +
FRC)

HDMIx2
DisplayPortx1
Type Cx1
Ix Earphone out
Adjustment
stand

MPG ARTY-
MIS 323CQR

315

Curve
1000R

VA

2560x1440
(WQHD)

DisplayHDR 400

400

1000000001

165HZ

ms
(MPRT)

113.0%
977%

96.8%
89.0%

90.0%
89.8%

1078

(8 bits +
FRO)

HDMIx2
DisplayPortx1
Ix Earphone out

MAG401QR

40

Flat

IPS

3440x1440
(UWQHD)

DisplayHDR 400

400

1000:1

155Hz

ms

118%

90%

94%

1078

(8 bits +
FRC)

HDMIx2
DisplayPortx1
Type Cxl
Ix Earphone out

Ogtix MAG-
MAG 42CQR

34

Curve
1500R

VA

3440x1440
(UWQHD)

HDR Ready

300

400011

144Hz

ms

118%

95%

93%

1078

(8 bits +
FRC)

HDMIx2
DisplayPortx1
1x Earphone out
Adjustment
stand

MAG321QR
QD

315

Flat

IPS

2560x1440
(WQHD)

HDR 400

350

12001

170Hz

ms

140%

98%

7%

107B

(8 bits +
FRO)

HDMIx2
DisplayPortx1
Type Cxl
1x Earphone out
Adjustment
stand

G321CUV

315

Curve
1500R

VA

3840x2160
(UHD)

HDR ready

250

30001

60Hz

4ms

97%

80%

7%

1078

(8 bits +
FRC)

HDMIx2
DisplayPortx1

G32CQ4 E2

315

Curve
1500R

VA

2560x1440
(WQHD)

HDR ready

250

300011

170Hz

ms

7%

90%

92%

1078

(8 bits +
FRC)

HDMIx2
DisplayPortx1
1x Earphone out

G321Q

315

Flat

IPS

2560x1440
(WQHD)

HDR ready

300

12001

170Hz

ms

123%

90%

93%

1078

(8 bits +
FRO)

HDMIx2
DisplayPortx1
Ix Earphone out

G32C4 E2

315

Curve
1500R

VA

1920x1080
(FHD)

N/A

250

300011

170Hz

ms

119%

90%

93%

16.7M

8 bits

HDMIx2
DisplayPortx1

G32C4X

315

Curve
1500R

VA

1920x1080
(FHD)

HDR Ready

300

30001

250Hz

ms

115%

90%

9%

1078

(8 bits +
FRO)

HDMIx2
DisplayPortx1
Ix Earphone out

G281LV

279

Flat

IPS

3840x2160
(UHD)

DisplayHDR 400

300

1000:1

60Hz

4ms

123%

91%

95%

1078

(8 bits +
FRC)

HDMIx2
DisplayPortx1
Ix Earphone out

G271CQAR

27

Curve
1000R

VA

2560x1440
(WQHD)

NA

250

30001

165HZ

ms

110%

88%

85%

16.7M

8 bits

HDMIx2
DisplayPortx1
1x Earphone out
Adjustment
stand

G274QPF QD

27

Flat

RIE}!—% d
QD

2560x1440
(WQHD)

DisplayHDR 400

300

1000:1

170Hz

ms

150%

93%

95%

1078

(8 bits
+FRO)

HDMIx2
DisplayPortx1
Type Cxl
1x Earphone out
Adjustment
stand

G274QPF

27

Flat

RI%% d

2560x1440
(WQHD)

DisplayHDR 400

400

10001

170Hz

ms

150%

93%

95%

1078

(8 bits +
FRC)

HDMIx2
DisplayPortx1
Type Cx1
Ix Earphone out
Adjustment
stand




HDMIx2

. DisplayPortx1
Curve 2560x1440 5 (8 bits +
G272CQP o7 e VA TS HDR Ready 300 300011 7OHz | ms | 14% | 89% vo% | 1078 | GRE* | wEaphoncou
stand
G27CQ4 B2 27 Gl va | 2580x1440 HDR Ready 250 300011 7OHz | ms | 14% | 89% o | 1078 |BRIS+ | Didmavbora
1500R (WQHD) ’ ’ FRC) Ix Earphone out
1920x1080 (8 bits + _HDMIx2
G2712 o7 Flat IPS 2 NA 250 110011 7OHz | 1ms) | 102% | 86% g% | 167m | BBIS+| Displayporia
1x Earphone out
Rapid | 1920x1080 ; RLDML.,
G274F 27 Flat ap s N/A 250 100011 180Hz | Tms | 134% | 94% 98% | 107B | 10bits | DisplayPortxi
Ix Earphone out
1920x1080 @bits+ | - HOMI2
G2412 238 Flat IPS e NA 250 11001 T7OHz | ms | 108% | 87% 82% | 167 |ERIS+| DispiayPorea

Ix Earphone out

Bl‘lsselr":::s s;::" Curvature Panel Type Resolution (High d\':;:c ) Bri?:tgf =S Contrast Ratio ReR:f:h Re.ls_i;::;se Adobe RGB ?:i:f:: Color bit
MP34iCQW | 34 G e || SREoERL0 HDR Read 300 300011 100HZ | ms | 16% | 90% 026 | 1078 | BB+ [ pdimbora
1500R (UWQHD) y g © © © - FRC) | oty
phone out
‘ HDMIx2
MP341CQ 34 e VA 3@‘\‘,%1,_'43)0 HDR Ready 300 300011 100HZ | ms | T6% | 90% 92% | 1078 18,:%‘8 Depiaypored.
1920x1080 Gois+ | o
MP271AP o7 Flat IPS ) NA 300 100011 100HZ | 1ms | 108% oM | GRS e
Adjustment stand
. HDMIx1
FRO MP273 27 Flat Ps | 193080 NA 250 10001 75Hz | sms |100% | 83% | 84% |167M | ORI | Dispaypona
Ix Earphone out
1920x1080 Gois+ | Rrpdm
MP242A 238 Flat IPS 20 NA 300 100011 100HZ | ms | T0% | 85% 85% | term | GRS+ | oA
Ix Earphone out
1920x1080 . 6 bits + HDMixI
MP241X 238 Flat VA ) N/A 250 300011 75Hz | 4ms | 105% | 80% g% | torm | OB OV ot
1920x1080 . 6 bits + HDMIXI
MP223 215 Flat VA 0 N/A 250 300011 100HZ | ms | 99% 167M | BIST | i Ebpont out
DM
; ype Cx
MD271P Black | 27 Flat Ips | 19201080 N/A 250 100011 75Hz | 5ms | 105% | 84% 82% | 167M | GRS+ | 1x Farphone out
(FHD) FRC) Adjustment
stand
DM
p ype CX
MD271P White | 27 Flat Ips | 1920x1080 N/A 250 100011 75Hz | Bms | 105% | 84% 82% | 167M | BRIS+ | 1 Farphone out
(FHD) FRC) Adjustment
stand
z HDMIxT
& 1920x1080 8bits + | 4, L YPECX]
a MD2412P Flat IPS HDR Ready 300 100011 100HZ | ms | 14% 1078 Tx Earphone out
© (FHD) FRC) Adjustment
= stand
o
i ype CX
MD2412PW. Flat IPs | 1920x1080 HDR Ready 300 10001 100HZ | 1ms | 114% 1078 | (8BS | 1 Earphone out
(FHD) +FRC) | 7 adjustment
stand
MD241P e G
i ype CX
white /black/ | 238 Flat IPS 192“9,5'18)80 N/A 250 100011 75Hz | Bms | 107% | 86% 85% | 167M (6F‘7Ff§)+ 1x Earphone out
ultramarine Adjustment

stand




QD

OLED

(360},

TRUE PIXEL
DISPLAY

)/

ANTI-FLICKER

\ TECHNOLOGY

o
178
VIEWING ANGLE

&

NIGHT VISION

website

N
OLED
’

Delta E<1

(003

<ANVIDIA

G-SYNC

«@»

SMART CROSSHAIR

Instagram

= sise |PS

~ = PANEL

g

LESS

BLUE LIGHT 10b|t

\\//

Wide Color
/l1Gamut

[aK | WQHD
144+, 2560 X 1440

WQHD DisplayHDR

AMDZU “§¥m€_i__/&_‘_
FreeSync ESPORTY
Premium ek
(KVM)
e _——
O 9 o
AR KVM 2.0 SOUNDTONE

[VRR] [
£
Lt

Console Mode
=
—

Gaming OSD APP

CERTIFIED

) @' '?”:“i“ﬂ Intelligence 8

EE L0211 - 2700

gﬂﬁ @ematris
@www.matris.co.ir

Aparat



	brochure+monitor-01
	brochure+monitor-02
	brochure+monitor-03
	brochure+monitor-04

