





MEG 342C GD-OLED BRILLIANCE MADE POSSIBLE

GAMING Serise	MODEL	Screen Size	Curvature	Panel Type	Resolution	HDR (High dynamic range)	Brightness (nits)	Contrast Ratio	Refresh Rate	Response Time	sRGB	Adobe RGB	DCI-P3	Display Colors	Color bit	port
MEG	MEG381CQR Plus	37.5	Curve 2300R	Rapid IPS	3840x1600 (UWQHD+)	DisplayHDR 600	450	1000:1	175Hz	1ms	129%	91%	96%	1.07B	10 bits	HDMlx2 DisplayPortx1 1x Earphone out Adjustment stand
MEG	MEG 342C QD OLED	34.18	Curve 1800R	OLED	3440x1440 (UWQHD)	True Black 400	250	1000000:1	175Hz	0.1ms	139%	98%	99%	1.07B	10 bits	HDMlx2 DisplayPortx1 Type Cx1 Adjustment stand
	MPG ARTY- MIS 343CQR	34	Curve 1000R	VA	3440x1440 (UWQHD)	HDR400	400	3000:1	165HZ	1ms	118%	90%	93%	1.07B	(8 bits + FRC)	HDMIx2 DisplayPortx1 Type Cx1 1x Earphone out Adjustment stand
MPG	MPG341QR	34	Flat	IPS	3440x1440 (UWQHD)	HDR 400	550	1000:1	144HZ	1ms	123%	88%	92%	1.07B	(8 bits + FRC)	HDMIx2 DisplayPortx1 Type Cx1 1x Earphone out Adjustment stand
	MPG321UR QD	32	Flat	IPS	3840x2160 (UHD)	DisplayHDR 600	400	1000:1	144HZ	1ms	143%	99%	97%	1.07B	(8 bits + FRC)	HDMIx2 DisplayPortx1 Type Cx1 1x Earphone out Adjustment stand
	MPG ARTY- MIS 323CQR	31.5	Curve 1000R	VA	2560x1440 (WQHD)	DisplayHDR 400	400	100000000:1	165HZ	1ms (MPRT)	113.0% 97.7%	96.8% 89.0%	90.0% 89.8%	1.07B	(8 bits + FRC)	HDMlx2 DisplayPortx1 1x Earphone out
	MAG401QR	40	Flat	IPS	3440x1440 (UWQHD)	DisplayHDR 400	400	1000:1	155Hz	1ms	118%	90%	94%	1.07B	(8 bits + FRC)	HDMlx2 DisplayPortx1 Type Cx1 1x Earphone out
MAG	Optix MAG- 342CQR	34	Curve 1500R	VA	3440x1440 (UWQHD)	HDR Ready	300	4000:1	144HZ	1ms	118%	95%	93%	1.07B	(8 bits + FRC)	HDMlx2 DisplayPortx1 1x Earphone out Adjustment stand
	MAG321QR QD	31.5	Flat	IPS	2560x1440 (WQHD)	HDR 400	350	1200:1	170Hz	1ms	140%	98%	97%	1.07B	(8 bits + FRC)	HDMIx2 DisplayPortx1 Type Cx1 1x Earphone out Adjustment stand
	G321CUV	31.5	Curve 1500R	VA	3840x2160 (UHD)	HDR ready	250	3000:1	60Hz	4ms	97%	80%	77%	1.07B	(8 bits + FRC)	HDMlx2 DisplayPortx1
	G32CQ4 E2	31.5	Curve 1500R	VA	2560x1440 (WQHD)	HDR ready	250	3000:1	170Hz	1ms	117%	90%	92%	1.07B	(8 bits + FRC)	HDMlx2 DisplayPortx1 1x Earphone out
	G321Q	31.5	Flat	IPS	2560x1440 (WQHD)	HDR ready	300	1200:1	170Hz	1ms	123%	90%	93%	1.07B	(8 bits + FRC)	HDMlx2 DisplayPortx1 1x Earphone out
	G32C4 E2	31.5	Curve 1500R	VA	1920x1080 (FHD)	N/A	250	3000:1	170Hz	1ms	119%	90%	93%	16.7M	8 bits	HDMlx2 DisplayPortx1
	G32C4X	31.5	Curve 1500R	VA	1920x1080 (FHD)	HDR Ready	300	3000:1	250Hz	1ms	115%	90%	91%	1.07B	(8 bits + FRC)	HDMlx2 DisplayPortx1 1x Earphone out
G	G281UV	27.9	Flat	IPS	3840x2160 (UHD)	DisplayHDR 400	300	1000:1	60Hz	4ms	123%	91%	95%	1.07B	(8 bits + FRC)	HDMlx2 DisplayPortx1 1x Earphone out
	G271CQR	27	Curve 1000R	VA	2560x1440 (WQHD)	NA	250	3000:1	165HZ	1ms	110%	88%	85%	16.7M	8 bits	HDMlx2 DisplayPortx1 1x Earphone out Adjustment stand
	G274QPF QD	27	Flat	Rapid IPS QD	2560x1440 (WQHD)	DisplayHDR 400	300	1000:1	170Hz	1ms	150%	93%	95%	1.07B	(8 bits + FRC)	HDMIx2 DisplayPortx1 Type Cx1 1x Earphone out Adjustment stand
	G274QPF	27	Flat	Rapid IPS	2560x1440 (WQHD)	DisplayHDR 400	400	1000:1	170Hz	1ms	150%	93%	95%	1.07B	(8 bits + FRC)	HDMIx2 DisplayPortx1 Type Cx1 1x Earphone out Adjustment stand

	G272CQP	27	Curve 1000R	VA	2560x1440 (WQHD)	HDR Ready	300	3000:1	170Hz	1ms	114%	89%	90%	1.07B	(8 bits + FRC)	HDMlx2 DisplayPortx1 1x Earphone out Adjustment stand
G	G27CQ4 E2	27	Curve 1500R	VA	2560x1440 (WQHD)	HDR Ready	250	3000:1	170Hz	1ms	114%	89%	91%	1.07B	(8 bits + FRC)	HDMlx2 DisplayPortx1 1x Earphone out
	G2712	27	Flat	IPS	1920x1080 (FHD)	NA	250	1100:1	170Hz	1ms)	102%	86%	81%	16.7M	(8 bits + FRC)	HDMlx2 DisplayPortx1 1x Earphone out
	G274F	27	Flat	Rapid IPS	1920x1080 (FHD)	N/A	250	1000:1	180Hz	1ms	134%	94%	98%	1.07B	10 bits	HDMlx2 DisplayPortx1 1x Earphone out
	G2412	23.8	Flat	IPS	1920x1080 (FHD)	NA	250	1100:1	170Hz	1ms	103%	87%	82%	16.7M	(8 bits + FRC)	HDMlx2 DisplayPortx1 1x Earphone out

BUSINESS Series	MODEL	Screen Size	Curvature	Panel Type	Resolution	HDR (High dynamic range)	Brightness (nits)	Contrast Ratio	Refresh Rate	Response Time	sRGB	Adobe RGB	DCI-P3	Display Colors	Color bit	port
	MP341CQW	34	Curve 1500R	VA	3440x1440 (UWQHD)	HDR Ready	300	3000:1	100HZ	1ms	116%	90%	92%	1.07B	(8 bits + FRC)	HDMlx2 DisplayPortx1 1x Earphone out
PRO	MP341CQ	34	Curve 1500R	VA	3440x1440 (UWQHD)	HDR Ready	300	3000:1	100HZ	1ms	116%	90%	92%	1.07B	(8 bits + FRC)	HDMlx2 DisplayPortx1 1x Earphone out
	MP271 AP	27	Flat	IPS	1920x1080 (FHD)	NA	300	1000:1	100HZ	1ms	108%			16.7M	(6 bits + FRC)	1xDisplayPort 1xHDMI 1x D-Sub (VGA) Adjustment stand
	MP273	27	Flat	IPS	1920x1080 (FHD)	N/A	250	1000:1	75Hz	5ms	100%	83%	84%	16.7M	(6 bits + FRC)	HDMIx1 DisplayPortx1 1x Earphone out
	MP242A	23.8	Flat	IPS	1920x1080 (FHD)	NA	300	1000:1	100HZ	1ms	110%	85%	85%	16.7M	(6 bits + FRC)	1x DisplayPort 1x HDMI™ 1x D-Sub (VGA) 1x Earphone out
	MP241X	23.8	Flat	VA	1920x1080 (FHD)	N/A	250	3000:1	75Hz	4ms	105%	80%	81%	16.7M	(6 bits + FRC)	HDMIx1 1x Earphone out
	MP223	21.5	Flat	VA	1920x1080 (FHD)	N/A	250	3000:1	100HZ	1ms	99%			16.7M	(6 bits + FRC)	HDMIx1 1x Earphone out
	MD271P Black	27	Flat	IPS	1920x1080 (FHD)	N/A	250	1000:1	75Hz	5ms	105%	84%	82%	16.7M	(6 bits + FRC)	HDMlx1 Type Cx1 1x Earphone out Adjustment stand
	MD271P White	27	Flat	IPS	1920x1080 (FHD)	N/A	250	1000:1	75Hz	5ms	105%	84%	82%	16.7M	(6 bits + FRC)	HDMlx1 Type Cx1 1x Earphone out Adjustment stand
MODERN	MD2412P		Flat	IPS	1920x1080 (FHD)	HDR Ready	300	1000:1	100HZ	1ms	114%			1.07B	(8 bits + FRC)	HDMlx1 Type Cx1 1x Earphone out Adjustment stand
	MD2412PW		Flat	IPS	1920x1080 (FHD)	HDR Ready	300	1000:1	100HZ	1ms	114%			1.07B	(8 bits + FRC)	HDMIx1 Type Cx1 1x Earphone out Adjustment stand
	MD241P white / black / ultramarine	23.8	Flat	IPS	1920x1080 (FHD)	N/A	250	1000:1	75Hz	5ms	107%	86%	85%	16.7M	(6 bits + FRC)	HDMlx1 Type Cx1 1x Earphone out Adjustment stand





























































































website

Instagram

Aparat